
UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

BBSR  CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE CATEGORY 
DEP ARR DEP 	ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR 

. 
DEP 

, 
ARR DEP 

VEHICLES WITH.EXISTING TIME OpERMINONFItE:ZoNE..i. 1 , 	' 

OR11H7676/ KHICHING TO PURI VIA. BARIPADA, 

BALASORE, CUTTACK & BACK 
A 23:25 23:55 00:00 01:50 01:55 02:35 02:40 03:15 03:25 04:25 04:30 

	OR11J1915 

OR01R6116/ BAHALDA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. UDALA, 

BALASORE AND BACK 
B 23:05 23:50 00:00 02:41 02:42 03:36 03:38 04:30 04:31 

	ORO1G8011 

ORO5AT4641 
KHICHING TO PURI VIA. BARIPADA, 

BALASORE, CUTTACK & BACK 
A 23:30 00:00 00:05 01:55 02:00 02:40 02:45 03:20 03:25 04:30 04:35 

OD11D1234 
JAMSOLA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BARIPADA, BETANOTI AND BACK 
A 22:55 00:05 00:15 02:30 02:35 03:50 03:55 04:40 05:00 06:10 06:20 

TS07UA8597/ RAIRANGPUR TO GOPALPUR VIA 

BARIPADA BHUBANESWAR 
A 23:40 00:10 00:15 04:15 04:23 

	TSO7UA9011 

OR1165193 / OLAMARA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BARIPADA 
A 23:15 00:20 00:25 02:30 02:35 05:50 05:55 05:15 05:20 

	OSM2407 

OD11F0993/ BHUBANESWAR TO BAHALDA VIA. 

BALASORE, BARIPADA & BACK 
A 23:30 00:15 00:30 03:22 03:25 04:20 04:25 05:19 05:25 06:53 07:00 

	OD11D3792 

OD01V3727 BANGARA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA UDALA C 23:35 00:25 00:35 04:00 04:05 

ORO1A5567 
CHAUMUKHI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BALASORE, CUTTACK & BACK 
B 23:40 00:30 00:40 03:40 03:45 04:41 04:46 05:44 05:50. 

OR11K7795/ SULIAPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BARIPADA, BHADRAK, & BACK 
C 23:00 00:00 00:40 03:25 03:30 04:25 04:30 

	0D115279 

OR11L3793/ TIRINGI TO PURI VIA. BARIPADA, 

BHADRAK, CUTTACK & BACK 
A 23:40 00:40 00:45 03:25 03:30 04:15 04:20 05:05. 05:10 06:32 06:35 

	OD11E3792 

OR01B3727/ 

OR01V3229 

CHAUMUKHI TO ACHUTNAGAR VIA 

BALASORE BHUBANESWAR 
B 23:50 00:35 00:50 03:44 03:50 04:45 04:50 05:45. 06:00 

OD1166661 

BOMBAY CHACK TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BARIPADA, CHANDIKHOLE, CUTTACK & 

BACK 

A 23:55 00:45 00:50 02:50 2:52 4:11 4:13 5:22 5:27 

OR11G5793 
BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BALASORE, BHADRAK & BACK 
 A 0:10 0:55 1:00 3:25 3:27 05:03 05:05 6:35 

OR11H7761/ 

0D111041 

BARIPADA TO BURLA VIA. BALASORE, 

BHADRAK, CUTTACK, TALCHER & BACK 
A 01:05 01:10 03:55 04:00 04:40 04:45 05:30 05:40 07:15 

OR05AA8877/ 

	 ORO1L8888 

ROURKELA TO BASUDEVPUR VIA CUTTACK 

BHADRAK 
C 03:24 03:26 05:25 05:30 

OD22J2987/ 

OD2263287 

DHAMARA TO I. B. THERMAL VIA. 

BHADRAK, CUTTACK, SAMBALPUR & BACK 
C 

03:40 03:43 05:32 05:37 

0D1462094/ 

ORO6H1111 

ROURKELA TO BHADRAK VIA TALCHER & 

BACK 
C 03:40 03:50 06:15 

...---L--• 

PAGF 1 OF 20 

Serre*-iry 
St2tE: 	=Inqoort Au11-1(.. 

VERSION 12 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUSANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

BUS NO 

OR0157187/ 

ODO5B8667 

ODO1G8177 

OD02AM2643/ 

ODO1S0699 

OR0153987/ 

ORO2BE0043 

OR11G4318/ 

OD11C8015 

ROUTE 

BALASORE TO BOLANGIR AND BACK 

UDAYAPUR TO RAJGANGAPUR VIA. 

BALASORE, J. K. ROAD & BACK 

Balasore to Sundargarh via Manguli, 

Samabalpur, Jharsuguda and back  

BARAGARH TO BARIPADA AND BARIPADA 

TO BALASORE & BACK  

UDAYPUR TO ROURKELA VIA BALASORE 

BHADRAK 
BHADRAK TO TATA VIA BALASORE 

CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

CATEGORY 
BBSR CUTTACK 

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

06:47 06:50 07:42 07:45 08:37 B 
03:47 03:55 

02:26 02:27 03:14 03:15 04:01 04:02 
D 

02:50 03:00 04:45 
D 

D&E 
03:45 03:50 05:30 05:35 07:10 

ING •••;. 

5:02 5:06 6:40 
E 

5:12 5:16 6:50 

7:00 E  

E 
5:22 5:26 

5:32 • 5:16 7:10 
E 

E 

(VACANT)  

5:46 7:20 

(VACANT) 

E  

4:10 4:14 4:59 5:03 5:52 5:56 7:30 

D(VACANT)  

&E 
4:20 4:24 5:09 5:13 6:02 6:06 7:40 

E 
6:16 7:50 

E 
5:33 6:22 6:26 8:00 

4:54 5:39 5:43 6:32 6:36 8:10 
D&E 

5:00 5:04 5:49 5:53 6:42 
D 

D&E 
5:14 5:59 6:03 6:52 6:56 8:30 

D&E 
7:06 8:40 

E  

7:16 8:50 

VERSION 12 

SL. NO. 

1A1 

1A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

7 

8 

11 

12 

9 

ORO1R6116/ 

OD18F1492 

OD1161391 

OR01H9287 

OD01C9777 

OD01P3827 

OR01M0787/ 

OR22E3772 

OD11G5472 

REMUNA TO NALCO VIA. BARIPADA, 

PALLAHARA AND BACK 

BALASORE RLY. STATION TO KEONJHAR 

VIA. BARIPADA & BACK  

BALASORE TO ANGUL VIA. BARIPADA, 

KEONJHAR, TALCHER & BACK 

BALASORE TO BARIPADA AND BALASORE 

TO CHANDANESWAR AND BACK. 

SORO TO BARIPADA AND BARIPADA TO 

BALASORE & BACK 

BHADRAK TO KOLKATA VIA BALASORE 

BARIPADA 

BALASORE TO BARIPADA & BACK TWO 

R.T. DAILY 

BALASORE TO RAIRANGPUR & BACK 

OD01R3388/ 

OR05N6125 

ORO5N3672 

• 
State 715insnOrt 

PA(;F 7 OF 2n 



BALASORE BARIPADA 

7:26 9:00 

BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO 
CATEGORY 

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

E 

D&E 5:54 6:39 6:43 

D 6:00 6:04 6:49 6:53 

6:14 6:59 7:03 

D&E 

B 

(VACANT) 

2:55 3:55 4:00 4:54 4:56 6:20 6:24 7:09 7:13 

E 3:05 4:05 4:10 5:04 5:06 6:30 6:34 7:19 7:23 

C 

(VACANT) 

D 

E 
3:15 4:15 4:20 5:14 5:16 6:40 6:44 7:29 7:33 

D 

E 

6:50 6:54 7:39 7:43 

D 

E 

(VACANT) 7:00 7:04 7:49 7:53 

A 

3:45 4:45 4:50 5:44 5:46 7:10 7:14 7:59 8:03 

ARR DEP ARR DEP 

7:32 7:36 9:10 

7:42 

7:52 7:56 9:30 

8:02 

8:12 

8:22,  

8:06.  

8:16 

8:26 

9:40 

9:50 

8:32 8:36 10:10 

8:42 8:46 10:20- 

8:52 8:56 10:30 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE 

13 
OD01E5587 BALASORE TO RAIRANGPUR AND 

BALASORE TO BARIPADA & BACK 

14 OD01F8944 
BHADRAK TO BARIPADA VIA. BALASORE & 

BACK 

15 
OR01S4882/ 

OR01S3989 

BALASORE TO I. B. THERMAL VIA. 

PANIKOILI, TALCHER. ANGUL, SAMBALPUR 

& BACK 

16 

17 

OD11B3999 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE & BACK THREE 

R.T. DAILY 

18 

19 
OR11H1761 

& 

001167198 

BHADRAK TO BALASORE AND BALASORE 

TO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK TO 

BHADRAK 

& 

BETONATI TO BARIPADA & BALASORE TO 

BARIPADA 

20 

OD05B6229/ 

OD01C4087 

& 

OR01R2728 

ROURKELA TO UDAIPUR VIA. 

KAMAKSHYANAGAR, BALASORE & BACK 

& 

BADASAHI TO BARIPADA AND BARIPADA 

TO BALASORE & BACK 

21 
00168325 

BHADRAK TO BALASORE AND BALASORE 

TO CUTTACK AND BACK 

22 OD22P3772 

BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA VIA. 

CUTTACK, PANIKOILI, BHADRAK, 

BALASORE & BACK 

UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTIACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

S 	 - 

C.)d.:or a;  (_:i 

PAr,F OF ,n 
VERSION 12 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

CATEGORY 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP.  ARR 

•.- 
DEP 

23 OD117261 

& 

OR11F2871 

BHADRAK TO BALASORE AND BHADRAK 

TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK 

& 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE & BACK TWO R.T. 

DAILY 

D 

E 

& 

7:20 7:24 8:09 

. 

8:13 9:02 .9:Q6. 

.... 
. 

,. 

plAQ 

24 OD04A7451 
BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA VIA 

BHADRAK, BALASORE, & BACK 
A 

4:05 5:05 5:10 6:04 6:06 7:30 7:34 8:19 8:23 9:12 9:16 10:50 

25 

ODO5AU0199 

& 

OD22P4951 

BHUBANESWAR TO BHADRAK AND 

BHUBANESWAR TO CUTTACK & BACK 

& 

BHADRAK TO BALASORE AND BALASORE 

TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK TO BHADRAK 

C 

& 

D 

4:15 5:15 5:20 6:14 6:16 7:40 7:44 8:29 8:33 9:22 

26  OD05P8199 BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA A 4:25 5:25 5:30 6:24 6:26 7:50 7:54 8:39 8:43 9:32 9:36 11:10 

27 OD05W3699 
BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA VIA. 

BHADRKA, BALASORE & BACK 
A 

5:40 6:34 6:36 8:00 8:04 8:49 8:53 9:42 9:46 11:20 

28 

OR22D7477 

& 

OD22D7576 

& 

OD11F6786 

BHUBANESWAR TO ARADI VIA BHADRAK 

& 

BHADRAK TO BALASORE & BHADRAK TO 

CHANDBALI 

& 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE VIA. BETANOTI & 

C 

D 

& 

E 

4:45 5:45 

BACK TWO R.T. DIALY 
 

5:50 6:44 

& 

6:46 8:10 8:14 

. 

8:59 

. 

,  

- 	. 
- 9:03.. 

• 
9:52 9:56 11:30 

29 

OD05B3199 

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK B 

4:55 5:55 6:00 6:54 6:56 8:20 8:24 9:09 9:13 10:02 

30 
ODO1C0022 BALASORE TO BARIPADA AND BACK TWO 

R.T. DAILY 

D 

(VACANT) 

& 

E 8:28 9:13 9:17 10:06 10:10 11:44 

31 
ODO4N0091 

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK 

B 

5:03 6:03 6:08 7:02 7:04 8:28 

- 

8:32 9:17 9:21 10:10 

StatEl Tr:insDort Authc. 

 

PAGF 4 OF 70 VFRSION 12 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTIACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

CATEGORY 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

32 ORO1G0787 
BALIPADA TO BARIPADA VIA. BHADRAK, 

BALASORE & BACK 
D&E 8:36 9:21 9:25 10:14 10:18 11:52 

33 OD04L1991 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE & BACK B 
5:11 6:11 6:16 7:10 7:12 8:36 8:40 9:25 9:29 10:18 

34 
OD05AH8867 

BHADRAK TO BALASORE AND BHADRAK 

TO CHANDABALI & BACK 

D 
8:44 9:29 9:33 10:22 

,-.--,• 

35 

OD05T5855 

& 

OR11B3388 

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE & BACK 

& 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE VIA. BETANTI, 

BAISINGA AND BACK 

B 

5:19 6:19 6:24 7:18 7:20 

& 

E 

8:44 8:48 9:33 9:37 
__ 

10:26 90 

g 	. 

12:04 

36 

OR01B6577 BHUBANESWAR TO BOULA VIA BARIKPUR & 

(Vacant) 

5:23 6:23 6:28 

C 

7:22 

D 

7:24 8:10 

.. 
= 8:52 ' 	937 

' 

. 

l 9 41 

- 

" 

10:30 

37  D&E 8:56 9:41 9:45 10:34 10:38 12:12 

38 OD2262977 
BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. • 

CUTTACK, CHANDIKHOLE, SORO & BACK 
B 

5:31 6:31 6:36 7:30 7:32 8:56 9:00 9:45 9:49 10:38 

39 C 5:35 6:35 6:40 7:34 7:36 9:00, 9:04 9:49 9:53 

40 OD05G7799 BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA & BACK A 
5:39 6:39 6:44 7:38 7:40 9:04 9:08 9:53 9:57 10:46 10:50 12:24 

41 
ODO5Y7799 

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA 

CUTTACK, BHADRAK & BACK 

B 

5:43 6:43 6:48 7:42 7:44 9:08 9:12 9:57 10:01 10:50 

42 

OR01K0797 

& 

OR05AK3555 

BHUBANESWAR TO BANSADAGHAT VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK 

& 

KARANJAGADIA TO BARIPADA VIA. 

BALASORE & BACK 

C 

& 

E 5:47 6:47 6:52 7:46 7:48 9:12 9:16 10:01 10:05 10:54 10:58 12:32 

43  OD05U8867 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE B 5:51 6:51 6:56 7:50 7:52 9:16 9:20 10:05 10:09 10:58 

44 OD22M9311 
BODAK TO BALASORE & BHADRAK TO 

ARADI 
D 9:20 9:24 10:09 10:13 11:02 

45 

ODO1D3333 

& 

OR010663 

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK 

& 

Chandaneswar to Baripada via Jaleswar, 

Balasore and back. 

B 

& 

E 

5:59 6:59 7:04 7:58 8:00 9:24 9:28 10:13 10:17 11:06 11:10 12:44 

PAGE 5 nF 7n 	 9;7-- 	'2  

• . 

f  1 r. 7 • rc"Crl 
VFR5InN 17 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACk-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

CATEGORY 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

46 

C 

(VACANT) 

6:03 7:03 7:08 8:02 8:04 9:28 9:32 

47 OD11R8855 BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA AND BACK A 
6:07 7:07 7:12 8:06 8:08 9:32 9:36 10:21 10:25 11:14 11:18 12:52' 

48  OD01G6465 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE B 6:11 7:11 7:16 8:10 8:12 9:36 9:40 10:25 10:29 11:18 

49 

OD11H3433 
BARIPADA TO BALASORE VIA BETONATI 

2RT 

C 

& 

E 6:15 7:15 7:20 8:14 8:16 

(VACANT) 
 

9:40 ithd 

...- 

ligibo ......_  

50 OD22D5899 

BHADRAK TO MANJURI ROAD, BHADRAK 

TO BALASORE AND BALASORE TO AVANA 

AND BACK 

D 
9:44 9:48 10:33 10:37 11:26 

51 OD22R2979 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE & BACK B 
6:23 7:23 7:28 8:22 8:24 9:48 9:52 10:37 10:41 11:30 

52 

OD11P6399 

& 

OR01H6775 

BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

UDALA, SORO & BACK 

& 

OUPADA TO BARIPADA VIA. BALASORE & 

BACK 

C 

& 

E 
6:27 7:27 7:32 8:26 8:28 9:52 9:56 10:41 10:45 

. 
,.11:38 

. 

1.3;12 

53 ODO1U1212 

BANAMALIPUR TO BARIPADA VIA. 

BHUBANESWAR, CUTTACK, BALASORE & 

BACK 

A 

6:31 7:31 7:36 8:30 8:32 9:56 10:00 10:45 10:49. 11:38 11:42 13:16 

54 
ORO2AR0220 

BHUBANESWAR TO BALIPADA VIA 

DHAMANAGAR 
C 

6:35 7:35 7:40 8:34 8:36 9:22 

55  A 6:39 7:39 7:44 8:38 8:40 10:04 10:08 10:53 10:57 11:46 11:50 13:24 

56 

OD05E9192 

& 

OD11B6959 

BHUBANESWAR TO SARAT VIA CUTTACK 

BHADRAK SORO 

& 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE & BACK TWO R.T. 

DAILY 

C 

& 

E 

6:43 7:43 7:48 8:42 8:44 10:08 10:12 10:57 11:01 11:54 13:28 

57 OD05D9192 
BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. 

CHANDIKHLE, BHADRAK AND BACK 
B 

6:47 7:47 7:52 8:46 8:48 10:12 10:16 11:01 11:05 11:54 

58  C 6:51 7:51 7:56 8:50 8:52 10:16 10:20 

59 
OD04Q1991 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE 

B 

6:55 7:55 8:00 8:54 8:56 10:20 10:24 11:09 11:13 12:02 

60 

C 

& 

E(VACANT) 6:59 7:59 8:04 8:58 9:00 10:24 10:28 12:10 13:44 

E 
"-i) 

12:10 12:14 13:48 
61 

VFRSION-12 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

CATEGORY 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP. ARR DEP 

62 
OR05AL0768/ 

	OD05Q0768 

PURI TO RANCHI VIA BHUBANESWAR 

CUTTACK BALASORE BARIPADA 
 A 

7:07 8:07 8:12 9:06 9:08 10:32 10:36 11:21 11:25 12:14 12:18 13:52 

63 OD22D7979 OLAVAR TO BALASORE & BACK 

C(VACANT) 

& 

D 7:11 8:11 8:16 9:10 9:12 10:36 10:40 11:25, 11:29 12:18, 
.._ 

64 

OD01Q3727 

& 

OD01B3949 

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE 

& 

BARIPADA TO RASALPUR AND BACK, 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE AND BACK 

B 

& 

E 

7:15 8:15 8:20 9:14 9:16 10:40 10:44 11:29 11:33 12:22 

. 

• 

!;11261 

• . 	. 	. 

, 

1:1:4:00; 

65  A 7:19 8:19 8:24 9:18 9:20 10:44 10:48 11:33 11:37 12:26 12:30 14:04 

66 
OD05V0717 

BERHAMPUR TO CHANDIPUR VIA. 

BHUBANESWAR, BHJADRAK, BALASORE & 

BACK 

B 

7:23 8:23 8:28 9:22 9:24 10:48 10:52 11:37 11:41 12:30 

67 

OD05Z9192 

& 

OD01Z8135 

BHUBANESWAR TO BHOLAGADIA VIA. 

CUTTACK, BHADRAK, SORO, KHUNTA & 

BACK 

& 

DAILY 

C 

& 

E 

7:27 8:27 
BARIPADA TO BALASORE & BACK TWO R.T.  

8:32 9:26 9:28 10:52 10:56 11:41 11:45 :12:38 

 ' 

'14:12' 

68 ODO5S9192 
BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. 

CUTTACK, PANIKOILI & BACK 
B 

7:31 8:31 8:36 9:30 9:32 10:56 11:00 11:45 11:49 12:38 

69 

C 

(VACANT) 

& 

D(VACANT) 7:35 8:35 8:40 9:34 9:36 11:00 11:04 11:49 11:53 12:42 

70 OD22E4249 
BHADRAK TO CUTTACK AND CUTTACK TO 

BALASORE, BALASORE TO BHADRAK 
B 

8:44 9:38 9:40 11:04 11:08 11:53 11:57 12:46 

71 
OD11H3675 

BADASAHI TO BARIPADA AND BARIPADA 

TO BALASORE & BACK 

D 

(VA CA NT) 

& 

E 11:12 11:57 12:01 12:50 12:54 14:28 

72 
OR11E1915/ 

OR11K1915 

Puri to TATA via Jamsholla and back/ 

BHUBANESWAR TO KHANMUND VIA- 

BARIPADA 

A 

7:47 8:47 8:52 9:46 9:48 11:12 11:16 12:01 12:05 12:54 12:58 14:32 

73 OD04E0085 

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. 

CUTTCK & BACK 
B 7:51 8:51 8:56 9:50 9:52 11.16 11:20 12:05 12:09 12:58 

74 OD11D1915 
BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BALASORE, BHADRAK & BACK 
A 

7:55 8:55 9:00 9:54 9:56 11:20 11:24 12:09 12:13 13:02 13:06 14:40 

75 C 7:59 8:59 9:04 9:58 10:00 
....--- 

11:24 11:28 

St Tif.non"rt 

•9ry 

\/1-pcInni.1-) n ,r,nr ,  



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

CATEGORY 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

76 

OD04L0045 

& 

OD01F8944 

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE 

& 

BHADRAK TO BARIPADA VIA. BALASORE & 

BACK 

B 

84 

E 
8:03 9:03 9:08 10:02 10:04 11:28 11:32 12:17 12:21 13:10 13:14 14:48 

77  D & E 11:32 11:36 12:21 12:25 13:14 13:18 14:52 

78 OD02AK2777 
BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. 

CUTTACK, PANIKOILI & BACK 
B 

8:11 9:11 9:16 10:10 10:12 11:36 11:40 12:25 12:29 13:18 

79  C 8:15 9:15 9:20 10:14 10:16 11:40 11:44 

80 

OR01P8888 

& 

OR01R2728 

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE 

& 

BADASAHI TO BARIPADA AND BARIPADA 

TO BALASORE & BACK 

B 

& 

E 
8:19 9:19 9:24 10:18 10:20 11:44 11:48 12:33 12:37 13:26 13:30 15:04 

81  D & E 11:48 11:52 12:37 12:41 13:30 13:34 15:08 

82 
ODO1L5050/ 

0R05AU3609 

BHUBANESWAR TO BAHALDA VIA. 

BHADRAK, BALASORE, BARIPADA, 

RAIRANGPUR & BACK 

A 

8:27 9:27 9:32 10:26 10:28 11:52 11:56 12:41 12:45 13:34 13:38 15:12 

83  B 8:31 9:31 9:36 10:30 10:32 11:56 12:00 12:45 12:49 13:38 

84 OD01C9777 
SORO TO BARIPADA AND BARIPADA TO 

BALASORE & BACK 

(VACANT) 

& 

E 

D ..-: 

12:00 12:04 12:49 12:53 13:42 

., 

., 	,, 
t;;15;20,  

, 	,,Y. 

85  C 8:39 9:39 9:44 10:38 10:40 12:04 12:08 

86 
OR01P3727/ 

OD11F3895 

BHUBANESWAR TO JAMSOLA VIA. 

BHADRAK, BALASORE, BARIPADA & BACK 
A 

8:43 9:43 9:48 10:42 10:44 12:08 12:12 12:57 13:01 13:50 13:54 15:28 

87 

C 

& 

E(VACANT) 8:47 9:47 9:52 10:46 10:48 12:12 12:16 13:58 15:32 

88 

OD11G4561/ 

OD11D0161 

Bhubaneswar to Chinsura via Balasore, 

Laxmannath, Nandakumar and back. 

B 

8:51 9:51 9:56 10:50 10:52 12:16 12:20 13:05 13:09 13:58 

89  D 12:20 12:24 13:09 13:13 14:02 

90 

ORO5AU7985 
BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. 

CHANDIKHOLE, BHADRAK & BACK 
B 

8:59 9:59 10:04 10:58 11:00 12:24 12:28 13:13 13:17 14:06 

( 	
Serre':Iry 

evState Tv:As3ort Aurh(.--y 
Od;:)ra, 

‘11-11C inNI I 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

CATEGORY 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

91 

OR05AF7515 

& 

OD11B7198 

CUTTACK TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

CUTTACK TO BHADRAK AND CUTTACK TO 

BHBANESWAR & BACK 

& 

BETONATI TO BARIPADA & BALASORE TO 

BARIPADA 

C 

& 

E 

9:03 10:03 10:08 11:02 11:04 12:28 
. 

14:14 15:48 

92 

D 

(VACANT) 
12:32 12:36 13:21 13:25 14:14 

93 
OD04K0045 / 

	0D05AP0045 

KAIMA TO RAIRANGPUR VIA 

BHUBANESWAR BARIPADA A 9:11 10:11 10:16 11:10 11:12 12:36 12:40 13:25 13:29 14:18 14:22 15:56 

94 
OD05AQ2485 

& 

OR05N3672 

JAGATSINGHPUR, CUTTACK, PANIKOILI & 

BACK 

& 

BALASORE TO BARIPADA & BACK TWO 

R.T. DAILY 

C 

& 

E 

GAREI TO BHADRAK VIA. 
 

10:20 11:14 11:16 12:40 44: ' 

..  

r 	t 

16::oo 

95 OR22D1787 
BHADRAK TO CUTTACK AND CUTTACK TO 

BALASORE & BACK TO BHADRAK 
B 

10:24 11:18 11:20 12:44 12:48 13:33 13:37 14:26 

96  D & E 12:48 12:52 13:37 13:41 14:30 14:34 16:08 

97 OD22N5387 
BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. 

 
BHADRAK & BACK 

B 
9:27 10:27 10:32 11:26 11:28 12:52 12:56 13:41 13:45 14:34 

98 
OR01J2939 

Balasore to Patrapur and Balasore to 

Baripada and back. E 14:42 16:16 

99 OD224287 
BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. 

CUTTACK, BHADRAK & BACK 
B 

9:35 10:35 10:40 11:34 11:36 13:00 13:04 13:49 13:53 14:42 

100  E 14:50 16:24 

101 OD34D9299 
BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA VIA. 

BHADRAK, BALASORE & BACK 
A 

9:43 10:43 10:48 11:42 11:44 13:08 13:12 13:57 14:01 14:50 14:54 16:28 

102  D 13:12 13:16 14:01 14:05 14:54 

103 

OD34D9199 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE 
B 

9:51 10:51 10:56 11:50 11:52 13:16 13:20 14:05 14:09 14:58 

104 & 
ODO5AP3799 

& 

OD1163999 

CHANDINIPAL TO BHADRAK VIA BALASORE 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE & BACK THREE 

R.T. DAILY 

D 

& 

E 

' 

13:24 14:09 14:13 15:02 15:06 16:40 

105 OD02AL9457 
BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BALASORE, BHADRAK & BACK 
A 

9:59 10:59 11:04 11:58 12:00 
....." 	\ -....-' 

13:24 13:28 14:13 14:17 15:06 15:10 16:44 

trn,nr. 



-T <7%2' - :1-; erre 	r y 

S tato Tt CncDort A u thc.,  
r. 

UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE CATEGORY 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

106 
ODO1Q2437 

BAHALDA TO 

BHUBANESWAR VIA. UDALA, BHADRAK & 

BACK 
C 

10:03 11:03 11:08 12:02 12:04 13:28 13:32 14:17 14:21 

107 

OD02BH0441/ 

OR04L0045 

GHAGARA TO BALIAPAL VIA. 

BHUBANESWAR, BALASORE, SORO & BACK 
B 

10:07 11:07 11:12 12:06 12:08 13:32 13:36 14:21 14:25 15:14 

108 

OD11C8395 

UDALA TO BETONATI , BETONATI TOP 

BARIPADA. BARIPDA TO BALASORE 

C(Vacant) 

& 

E 10:11 11:11 11:16 12:10 12:12 13:36 13:40 15:22 16:56 

109 A 10:15 11:15 11:20 12:14 12:16 13:40 13:44 14:29 14:33 15:22 15:26 17:00W  

110 D 13:44 13:48 14:33 14:37 15:26 

111 OD05J7799 
BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK 
B 

10:23 11:23 11:28 12:22 12:24 13:48 13:52 14:37 14:41 15:30 

112 E 15:34 15:38 17:12. 

113 
OD05AQ0045/ 

OD02N0045 

UDALA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA SERGARH 

AND BACK VIA BALASORE 
B 

10:31 11:31 11:36 12:30 12:32 13:56 14:00 14:45 14:49 15:38 

114 
OD11H3433 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE VIA BETONATI 

2RT 

D 

(Va ca nt) 

& 

E 14:00 14:04 14:49 14:53 15:42 15:46 17:20 

115 0D01P8837 BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA A 10:39 11:39 11:44 12:38 12:40 14:04 14:08 14:53 14:57 15:46 15:50 17:24 

116 
OD01C9587 

BALASORE TO CUTTACK & BACK B 

11:48 12:42 12:44 14:08 14:12 14:57 15:01 15:50 

117 D 14:12 14:16 15:01 15:05 15:54 

118 

0D01C0022 

BALASORE TO BARIPADA AND BACK TWO 

R.T. DAILY 

B 

(VACANT) 

& 

E 

10:51 11:51 11:56 12:50 12:52 14:16 14:20 15:05 15:09 15:58 16:02 17:36 

119 D 14:20 14:24 15:09 15:13 16:02 

120 0011H1495 BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA & BACK A 
10:59 11:59 12:04 12:58 13:00 14:24 14:28 15:13 15:17 16:06 16:10 17:44 

121 OD22E5454 
KHAIRA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA BHADRAK 

& BHADRAK TO BALASORE 
C 

11:03 12:03.  12:08 13:02 13:04 14:28 

nAr71-  n ,mr vracinN 17 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE CATEGORY 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

122 

OD22E8989 

& 

OD11F6786 

BHADRAK TO BHUBANESWAR, 

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE, BALASORE 

TO BHADRAK 

& 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE VIA. BETANOTI & 

BACK TWO R.T. DIALY 

B 

& 

E 

11:07 12:07 12:12 13:06 13:08 14:32 14:36 15:21 15:25 16:14.16:18 17:52-  

123 ORO5AK7197 
CHANDABALI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK 
C 

11:11 12:11 12:16 13:10 13:12 14:36 14:40 

124 OD01N8787 
BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK, PANIKOILI, CUTTACK & BACK 
B 

11:15 12:15 12:20 13:14 13:16 14:40 14:44 15:29 15:33 16:22 

125 
OD22E5454 

& 

OR11F2871 

KHAIRA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA BHADRAK 

& BHADRAK TO BALASORE 

& 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE & BACK TWO R.T. 

DAILY 

D 

& 

E 14:48 15:33. 15:37 16:26 16:30 18:04 

126 A 11:23 12:23 12:28 13:22 13:24 14:48 14:52 15:37 15:41 16:30 16:34 18:08.  

127 OR01S3987/ 

OR02BE0043 

BARAGARH TO BARIPADA AND BARIPADA 

TO BALASORE & BACK 

C(Vacant) 

& 

E 11:27 12:27 12:32 13:26 13:28 14:52 14:56 16:38 18:12 

128 

000328139 
BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK 
B 

11:31 12:31 12:36 13:30 13:32 14:56 15:00 15:45 15:49 16:38 

129 OR22F5454 
BISHNUPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK, CUTTACK & BACK 
C 

11:35 12:35 12:40 13:34 13:36 15:00 15:04 15:49 15:53 

130 OR11K1558 
BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA VIA. 

BALASORE, BHADRAK & BACK 
A 

11:39 12:39 12:44 13:38 13:40 15:04 15:08 15:53 15:57 16:46 16:50 18:24 

131 
OD04A7358 

BARAGATHA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BARIKPUR 
C 

& 

E(Vacant) 
11:43 12:43 12:48 13:42 13:44 14:30 16:54 18:28 

132 A 11:47 12:47 12:52 13:46 13:48 15:12 15:16 16:01 16:05 16:54 16:58 18:32 

133 00221037 
CHANDABALI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK 
C 

11:51 12:51 12:56 13:50 13:52 15:16 15:20 

134 
D 

(Vacant) 15:24 16:09 16:13 17:02 

135 
OD22Q5387 

DHAMARA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK, CHANDIKHOLE & BACK 
C 

11:59 12:59 13:04 13:58 14:00 ---, 
15:24 15:28 

try 
nArr 
	

'REK1r1N1 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

CATEGORY 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP • ARR DEP ARR DEP 

136 
OD11P3339 

LAXMIPOSI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BARIPADA 
A 

12:03 13:03 13:08 14:02 14:04 15:28 15:32 16:17 16:21 17:10 17:14 18:48 

137 OD22C6799 SARAT TO BHUBANESWAR VIA BHADRAK C 
12:07 13:07 13:12 14:06 14:08 15:32 15:36 16:21 16:25 

138 ORO1R4545 
BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK, CUTTACK & BACK 
B 

12:11 13:11 13:16 14:10 14:12 15:36 15:40 16:25 16:29 17:18 

139 OR01S4959 
CHANDINIPAL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BASUDEVPUR, BHADRAK & BACK 
C 

12:15 13:15 13:20 14:14 14:16 15:40 15:44 

140 

OD22E7387 

& 

OR11B3388 

BHADRAK TO BHUBANESWAR 

,BHUBANESWAR BALASORE BALASOE TO 

BHADRAK 

& 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE VIA. BETANTI, 

BAISINGA AND BACK 

B 

& 

E 

12:19 13:19 13:24 14:18 14:20.  15:44 15:48 16:33 16:37 17:26 17:30 19:04 

141 
ODO1V2111/ 

OD11L2615 

BALASORE TO ROURKELA VIA. KEONJHAR 

& BACK 

D 

(VACANT) 

& 

E 15:48 15:52 16:37 16:41 17:30 17:34.  19:08 

142 ODO1G5387 
CHANDIPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BALASORE, BHADRAK, CUTTACK & BACK 
B 

12:27 13:27 13:32 14:26 14:28 15:52 15:56 16:41 16:45 17:34 

143 0D236666 

DOSINGHA TO 

BHUBANESWAR(BARAMUNDA) VIA 

BHADRAK PANIKOILI AND BACK 

C 

12:31 13:31 13:36 14:30 14:32 15:56 16:00 

144 OR22F6294 
AKHANDALAMANI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BHADRAK 
C 

12:35 13:35 13:40 14:34 14:36 15:22 

145 

ORO1V1187 

& 

OD01B3949 

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR 

& 

BARIPADA TO RASALPUR AND BACK, 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE AND BACK 

B 

& 

E 
12:39 13:39 13:44 14:38 14:40 16:04 16:08 16:53 16:57 17:46 17:50 19:24 

146 OD22N4849 
OUPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BHADRAK 
C 

12:43 13:43 13:48 14:42 14:44 16:08 

147 
OR02AH4777 BOULA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA BHADRAK C 

12:47 13:47 13:52 14:46 14:48 15:34 

148  ODO1G4959 BARIPADA TO CUTTACK A 13:56 14:50 14:52 16:16 16:20 17:05 17:09 17:58 18:02 19:36 

149 OD05D5484 
CHANDABALI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK, CUTTACK & BACK 
C 

12:55 13:55 14:00 14:54 14:56 16:20 16:24 

SP::rre'qry 
N27Sti.FET Tv:Insoort Authc.• 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

CATEGORY 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

-. 
ARR ' 
• . 

DEP 

150 

OD05AP5484 

& 

OD01E5587 

BHADRAK TO BHUBANESWAR 

,BHUBANESWAR BALASORE BALASOE TO 

BHADRAK 

& 

BALASORE TO RAIRANGPUR AND 

BALASORE TO BARIPADA & BACK 

& 

E 

12:59 13:59 14:04 14:58 15:00 

B
‘ 

16:24 16:28 17:13 17:17 18:06,48m 

.• 	. 
- 	.: 

• 

. 	- 

1 
.. 
, 

 . 

44- 

151  C 13:03 14:03 14:08 15:02 15:04 16:28 16:32 17:17 17:21 

152  OD11L4461 BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA A 13:07 14:07 14:12 15:06 15:08 16:32 16:36 17:21 17:25. 18:14 18:18.  
• 

19:52 
• . 

153 (VACANT) 

E
,,, 

-18:2 ._ • _,. 

154 

0D22A3772 

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK, CHANDIKHOLE & BACK 

B 

13:15 14:15 14:20 15:14 15:16 16:40 16:44 17:29 17:33 18:22.  

155 ORO5AP0108 
KULIANA TO JATANI VIA. BARIPADA, 

BHADRAK, CUTTACK & BACK A 13:19 14:19 14:24 15:18.  15:20 16:44 16:48 17:33 17:37 18:26 18:30 20:04 

156 
0R11G7647 

& 

OD11L3741/ 

OD11K7161 

PAUNSIJHARAN TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BARIKPUR CUTTACK 

& 

CHANDIPUR TO SUNDERGARH VIA. 

BALASORE, BARIPADA, KEONJHAR & BACK 

C 

& 

E 

13:23 14:23 14:28 15:22 15:24 16:10 18:34 20:08 

157 
ODO1G2382 

DUKURA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

KHUNTA, BALASORE, BHADRAK & BACK 

B 

13:27 14:27 14:32 15:26 15:28 16:52 16:56 17:41 17:45 18:34 

158 0R01W0699 

Balasore to Udaypur via Jaleswar, 

Chandaneswar and back and Balasore to 

Bhadrak and back. 

D 
17:00 17:45 17:49. 18:38 

159 OR04K8844 
OUPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

 
BHADRAK PANIKOILI AND BACK 

C 
13:35 14:35 14:40 15:34 15:36 17:00 17:04 

160 

ODO4M1844 

& 

OD1166959 

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK, PANIKOILI & BACK 

& 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE & BACK TWO R.T. 

DAILY 

B 

& 

E 

13:39 14:39 14:44 15:38 15:40 17:04 17:08 17:53 17:57 18:46 18:50 20:24 

161 
0D225637 

CHANDABALI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK, PANIKOILI, CHANDIKHOLE & 

BACK 

C 

13:43 14:43 14:48 15:42 15:44 17:08 17:12 

162 

0D0180131 BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

PANIKOILI, CUTTACK & BACK 

B 

13:47 14:47 14:52 15:46 15.48_.,...-- 
.1 ----- / 

_...., 	17:12 17:16 18:01 18:05 18:54 

• ,r-nrong, n 



wrocInnt 

Serre'ry 
tats Trnsoort Auth(.,  

UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE CATEGORY 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

163 

OD22A2225 

& 

OR01K9777 

KAPTIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK 

& 

BARIPADA TO TO KEONJHAR VIA. 

BALASORE & BACK 

C 

& 

E 

13:51 14:51 14:56 15:50 15:52 17:16 17:20 18:05 18:09 18:58 19:02 20:36 
164 A 13:55 14:55 15:00 15:54 15:56 17:20 17:24 18:09 18:13 19:02 19:06 20:40 

165 OD05G2643 
RASALPUR TO BHUBANESAR VIA. 

BALASORE, CUTTACK & BACK 
B 

13:59 14:59 15:04 15:58 16:00 17:24 17:28 18:13 18:17 19:06 

166 

OD22D7727 

& 

OR11F7561/ 

OD01G9587 

BARAHMPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

NILAGIRI, BHADRAK, CUTTACK & BACK 

& 

BALASORE TO ROURKELA VIA. KEONJHAR 

& BACK 

C 

& 

E 

14:03 15:03 15:08 16:02 16:04 

- 

17:28 17:32 18:17 18:21 19:14 20:48 

167 
OR05AU7787 

IRAM TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BHADRAK & 

BACK C 

14:07 15:07 15:12 16:06 16:08 17:32 17:36 

168 

OD22H3999 
BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK B 

14:11 15:11 15:16 16:10 16:12 17:36 17:40 18:25 18:29 19:18 

169 OD04Q1125 

& 

OD11H3675 

UDALA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA SERGARH 

& 

BADASAHI TO BARIPADA AND BARIPADA 

TO BALASORE & BACK 

C 

& 

E 

14:15 15:15 15:20 16:14 16:16 17:40 17:44 18:29 18:33 19:26 21:00 

170 OR22D7727 
DHAMARA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK 
C 

14:19 15:19 15:24 16:18 16:20 17:44 17:48 

171 
OD01U0888 

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. SORO, 

BHADRAK, PANIKOILI, CHANDIKHOLE, 

CUTTACK & BACK 

B 

14:23 15:23 15:28 16:22 16:24 17:48 17:52 18:37 18:41 19:30 

172 

OD2210797 

& 

OR11H2597/ 

OR11H2572 

CHANDABALI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

& 

BALASORE TO SUNDERGARH AND BACK 

C 

& 

E 

14:27 15:27 

BHADRAK & BACK  

15:32 16:26 16:28 17:52 17:56 

. 	' 
: 

49;38 21:12 

173 OR22D2977 
AKHANDALAMANI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BHADRAK 
C 

14:31 15:31 15:36 16:30 16:32 17:18 

PAGE 14 OF 20 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

CATEGORY 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

174 

OD22M7727 Balsore to Bhubaneswar and back. 
B 

14:35 15:35 15:40 16:34 16:36 18:00 18:04 18:49 18:53 19:42 

175 
OR22D5853 

Agarapada to Bhubaneswar via 

Bont,Bhandaripokhari, Manjuri Road and 

back. 

C 

& 

E 

(VACANT) 14:39 15:39 15:44 16:38 16:40* 17:26 19:50 21:24 

176 OD11Q6161 
BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

CUTTACK, BHADRAK, BALASORE & BACK 
A 

14:43 15:43 15:48 16:42 16:44 18:08 18:12 18:57. 19:01.  19:50 19:54 21:28 

177 OD168325 

& 

0001Z8135 

BHADRAK TO BALASORE AND BALASORE 

TO CUTTACK AND BACK 

& 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE & BACK TWO R.T. 

DAILY 

C 

& 

E 

15:52 16:46 16:48 18:12 19:58 21:32. 

178 ORO4N0045 
KARANJAGADIA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BALIMED, ICHHAPUR, BHADRAK & BACK 
C 

14:51 

• 

15:51 15:56 16:50 16:52 18:16 18:20 

179 OD22F1555 BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK B 
14:55 15:55 16:00 16:54 16:56 18:20 18:24 19:09 19:13. 20:02 

180 
OD22N1073 

ANANDAPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 
 

DHAMNAGAR, PANIKOILI 
C 

14:59 15:59 16:04 16:58 17:00 17:46 

181 OD22D1555 
BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BHADRA & BACK 
B 

15:03 16:03 16:08 17:02 17:04 18:28 18:32 19:17 19:21 20:10 

182  OD11R3339 BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR A 15:07 16:07 16:12 17:06 17:08 18:32 18:36 19:21 19:25 20:14 20:18 21:52 

183 OR22D3381 
BALIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BHADRAK, BHUBANESWAR TO CUTTACK 
C 

15:11 16:11 16:16 17:10 17:12 18:36 18:40 

184 
OD22R3551 BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR 

B 

15:15 16:15 16:20 17:14 17:16 18:40 18:44 19:29 19:33 20:22 

185 OR05AA7787 

& 

OD11B3999 

DHOBAGADIA TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

BACK 

& 

BARIPADA TO BALASORE & BACK THREE 

R.T. DAILY 

C 

& 

E 

15:19 16:19 16:24 17:18 17:20 18:06 20:30 22:04 

186 ORO5AS2668 
ARADI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

AKHUAPADA 
C 

15:23 16:23 16:28 17.22 17:24 18:10 7-) „...---' 
_ -, 

, 	Recretlry 
s,nsnnrt A t; /1- E;C‘ir11,1 i 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 
CATEGORY 

C 

E(Vacant) 

C 

B 

A 

D  

C 

A 

B 

C 

E 

B 

E  

B 

E 

(Vacant)  

C 

B 

C 

A 

DEP 

15:27 

15:31 

15:35 

15:39 

15:47 

15:51 

15:55 

15:59 

16:03 

16:11 

16:15 

16:19 

16:23 

16:27 

ARR 

16:27 

16:31 

16:35 

16:39 

16:47 

16:51 

16:55 

16:59 

17:03 

17:11 

17:15 

17:19 

17:23 

17:27 

DEP 

16:32 

16:36 

16:40 

16:44 

16:52 

16:56 

17:00 

17:04 

17:08 

17:16 

17:20 

17:24 

17:28 

17:32 

ARR 

17:26 

17:30 

17:34 

17:38 

17:46 

17:50 

17:54 

17:58 

18:02 

18:10 

18:14 

18:18 

18:22 

18:26 

DEP 

17:28 

17:32 

17:36 

17:40 

17:48 

17:52 

17:56 

18:00 

18:04 

18:12 

18:16 

18:20 

18:24 

18:28 

ARR 

18:34 

19:10 

DEP ARR 

18:52 

18:56 

19:00 

19:04 

19:08 

19:16 

19:20 

19:24 

19:28 

19:36 

19:40 

19:44 

19:52 

DEP 

18:56 

19:00 

19:04 

19:08 

19:12 

19:20 

19:24 

19:28 

19:32 

19:40 

19:44 

19:48 

19:56 

ARR 

19:49 

19:53 

19:57 

20:05 

20:09 

20:17 

20:25 

20:33 

20:41 

DEP 

19:53 

19:57 

20:01 

20:09 

20:13 

20:21 

20:29 

20:37 

20:45 

ARR 

20:42 

20:46 

20:50. 

20:58 

21:02 

21:10 

21:14 

21:18 

21:26 

21:34 

DEP 

20:38 

20:50 

21:02 

21:10 

21:18 

21:22 

21:38 

ARR 

22:12.  

22:24 

22:36 

22:44 

22:52 

22:56 

23:12 

DEP 

SeCre'l CY 
‘124, 	 t A 

SL. NO. BUS NO 

OD22C5783 K. 

187 B 

B 

G 
OR22D5484 

188 B 

B 
189 0D227727 

B 

B 
190 0001P8811 

e 

191  
E 

192 OR22D3837 
E 

E 
193 OD22133772 

F 

E 
194 OD05T3787 

( 

( 

0D168525 E 

195 & 

OR01P4787 I 

I 

I 

196 OD04Q2225 

197  

ORO1U1717 
198 

OD2266177 
199 

200 OD01U7787 

201 
OD22Q3381 

202 OD11M6818 

GUJIDARADA TO KAIPADAR VIA BHADRAK 

BHUBANESWAR 

OPALPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

HADRAK 

ALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

HADRAK, PANIKOILI & BACK  

HUBANESWAR TO SHYAMKHUNTA VIA. 

ARIPADA, BALASORE & BACK  

Balasore to Bhubaneswar via Bhadrak and 

back 

RAMARKUL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

AKHUAPADA  

BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BETANOTI AND BACK 

RANJDIA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

SUDEVPUR, BHADRAK, CUTTACK & 

CK 

ROUTE 

APANAYAKANI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

ARIKPUR DHAMARA  

ARIPADA TO CUTTACK VIA. BALASORE, 

ANIKOILI & BACK  

ALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. SORO, 

UTTACK & BACK  

HANDBALI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

HADRAK 

IRIBUR TO BALASORE VIA. JASHIPUR & 

ACK  

ADASAHI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

UAMARA, BALASORE, CHANDIKHOLE & 

ACK 

ASGOVINDPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

ALASORE 

%/rocinni 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

CATEGORY 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

203  B 16:31 17:31 17:36 18:30 18:32 19:56 20:00 20:45 20:49 21:38,  

204 OD22G6333 
BASUDEVPUR TO PURI VIA. BHADRAK, 

CUTTACK & BACK 
C 

16:35 17:35 17:40 18:34 18:36 20:00 20:04 

205 OD11L5445 

LAXMIPOSI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BARIPADA, BHADRAK, CHANDIKHOLE & 

BACK 

A 

16:39 17:39 17:44 18:38 18:40 20:04 20:08 20:53 20:57 21:46 21:50 23:24 

206 OD04G1125 
ARUHABAD TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BHADRAK 
C 

16:43 17:43 17:48 18:42 18:44 20:08 20:12 20:57 21:01 

207 OR0150131 
BALASORE TO CUTTACK VIA. BHADRAK, 

CHANDIKHOLE & BACK 
B 

17:52 18:46 18:48 20:12 20:16 21:01 21:05 21:54 

208 OR11H1761 

BHADRAK TO BALASORE AND BALASORE 

TO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK TO 

BHADRAK C 16:51 17:51 17:56 18:50 18:52 20:16 

209 OD11C3639 
UDALA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. NILAGIRI, 

BHADRAK & BACK 
C 

16:55 17:55 18:00 18:54 18:56 20:20 20:24 21:09 21:13 

210  B 17:00 18:00 18:05 18:59 19:01 20:25 20:29 21:14 21:18 22:07,  

211 OD22R7383 
CHANDBALI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BHADRAK 
C 

17:05 18:05 18:10 19:04 19:06 20:30 20:34 

212 OD01Z8088 
BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BALASORE, BHADRAK & BACK 
A 

17:10 18:10 18:15 19:09 19:11 20:35 20:39 21:24 21:28 22:17 22:21 23:55 

213 OD01G8888 
KHUNTA VIA TO BHUBANESWAR 

SERGARH UDALA 
C 

17:15 18:15 18:20 19:14 19:16 20:40 20:44 21:29 21:33 

214  A 17:20 18:20 18:25 19:19 19:21 20:45 20:49 21:34 21:38 22:27 22:31 0:05 

215 OD22K5454 
BRADHANPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK 
C 

17:25 18:25 18:30 19:24 19:26 20:50 20:54 

216 OD01P8475 
BALASORE TO KUPARI AND BACK AND 

BALASORE TO CUTTACK & BACK 
B 

18:35 19:29 19:31 20:55 20:59 21:44 21:48 22:37 

217  A 17:35 18:35 18:40 19:34 19:36 21:00 21:04 21:49 21:53 22:42 22:46 0:20.  

218 OR01M8888 

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK, PANIKOILI, CHANDIKHOLE & 

BACK 

B 

17:40 18:40 18:45 19:39 19:41 21:05 21:09 21:54 21:58 22:47 

219 OD22P4323 
BHADRAK TO NAIKANIDIHA AND BHADRAK 

TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK 
C 

17:45 18:45 18:50 19:44 19:46 21:10 

220 
	OD22G4323 

JAMTUALI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK C 17:50 18:50 18:55 19:49 19:51 21:15 21:19 

221 OD22P4951 
BHADRAK TO BALASORE AND BALASORE 

TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK TO BHADRAK 
C 17:55 18:55 19:00 19:54 19:56 21:20 

222 OD0112212 
BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA VIA. 

CUTTACK & BACK 
A 

18:00 19:00 19:05 19:59 20:01-
/:Th. .... 

21:25 21:29 22:14 22:18 23:07 23:11 0:45 

n A/7C 	nr 

ylre 9ry 
ST@te Ti,singDort Auth(.s 

r, VFPCICW.17 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

CATEGORY 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

223 	OR0157171 
BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK, CUTTACK & BACK 
B 

18:05 19:05 19:10 20:04 20:06 21:30 21:34 22:19 22:23 23:12 

A 18:10 19:10 19:15 20:09 20:11 21:35 21:39 22:24 22:28 23:17 23:21 0:55 

224  
C 18:15 19:15 19:20 20:14 20:16 21:40. 21:44 

225  

226 
OR01.12212/ 

ORO1E0203 

BHUBANESWAR TO UDAYAPUR VIA 

BALASORE 
B 

18:20 19:20 19:25 20:19 20:21 21:45 21:49 22:34 22:38l 23:27 

227 
OR22E1398 

BHADRAK TO CUTTACK VIA. PANIKOILI, 

CHANDIKHOLE & BACK C 

19:30 20:24 20:26 21:50 

228 OD117261 
BHADRAK TO BALASORE AND BHADRAK 

TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK 
C 

18:30 19:30 19:35 20:29 20:31 21:55 

229  
A 18:35 19:35 19:40 20:34 20:36 22:00 22:04 22:49 22:53 23:42 23:46 1:20 

230 
ORO1T3727 

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK B 

18:40 19:40 19:45 20:39 20:41 22:05 22:09 22:54 22:58 23:47 

231  
A 18:45 19:45 19:50 20:44 20:46 22:10 22:14 22:59 23:03 23:52 23:56 1:30 

232 OR22E3951 
BHADRAK TO DHAMARA AND BHADRAK 

TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK 
C 

18:50 19:50 19:55 20:49 20:51 22:15 

233 
ORO1L7255/ 

OR01S3989 

UDAYAPUR TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

UDAYAPUR TO BALASORE & BACK 
B 

18:55 19:55 20:00 20:54 20:56 22:20 22:24 23:09 23:13 0:02 

A 19:00 20:00 20:05 20:59 21:01 22:25 22:29 23:14 23:18 0:07 0:11 1:45 

234  

235 OR2266898 
BALASORE TO NAYAGARH VIA. BHADRAK, 

BHUBANESWAR & BACK 
B 

19:05 20:05 20:10 21:04 21:06 22:30 22:34 23:19 23:23 0:12 

236 
ORO1P3535 

BALARAMGADI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BHADRAK 
C 

19:10 20:10 20:15 21:09 21:11 22:35 22:39 23:24 23:28 

A 19:15 20:15 20:20 21:14 21:16 22:40 22:44 23:29 23:33 0:22 0:26 2:00 

237  

238  
C 19:20 20:20 20:25 21:19 21:21 22:45 22:49 

239  
B 19:25 20:25 20:30 21:24 21:26 22:50 22:54 23:39 23:43 0:32 

A 19:30 20:30 20:35 21:29 21:31 22:55 22:59 23:44 23:48 0:37 0:41 2:15 

240  

241  
C 19:35 20:35 20:40 21:34 21:36 23:00 23:04 

ORO5AF9192 BARIPADA TO CUTTACK A 20:45 21:39 21:41 23:05 23:09 23:54 23:58 0:47 0:51 2:25 

242  

243 ODO1F4334 
UDAYAPUR TO KHANDAMAL VIA. 

BALASORE, BHUBANESWAR & BACK 
B 

19:45 20:45 20:50 21:44 21:46 23:10 23:14 23:59 0:03 0:52 

244 
OD1163792/ BHUBANESWAR TO RAIRANGPUR VIA. 

BHADRAK, BARIPADA & BACK 
A 

19:50 20:50 20:55 21:49 21:51 23:15 23:19 0:04 0:08 0:57 1:01 2:35 

245  

	 OR11F3793 
B 19:55 20:55 21:00 21:54 21:56 23:20 23:24 0:09 0:13 1:02 

END OF RATIONALIZATION TIMING 

VEHICLES WITH EXISTING TIME OPERATING IN FREE ZONE 

ORO1U5905 
UDAYAPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BALASORE 
B 19:45 20:32 21:05 

0)/' 
7/23:43 23:45 00:41 00:45 01:38 01:45 

_I- 	 IlTilf .1•11, k/FPCIMI 



UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE CATEGORY 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

OD01AF7737 

TIDIKI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. UDALA, 

BHADRAK & BACK C 
19:40 20:45 21:10 00:20 00:25 01:30 01:35 

OR11F3792/ 

OD11G3793 

BHUBANESWAR TO RAIRANGPUR VIA 

BARIPADA, BHUBANESWAR TO CUTTACK 

3RT 

A 19:15 20:25 21:15 23:40 00:00 00:50 00:55 01:40 01:55 03:10 03:20 

00011717/ 

OR01V0604 

DAULAHATA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BALASORE, BHADRAK & BACK 
B 19:55 20:55 21:20 00:19 00:24 01:20 01:30 02:27 02:57 

OR0154487 

BHUBANESWAR TO UDAYAPUR VIA 

BALASORE AND BHUBANESWAR TO 

CUTTACK 

B 20:00 21:10 21:30 00:05 00:10 01:00 01:05 01:50 02:00 

OD01B5710/ 

OR01N7295 

UDAYAPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BALASORE, BHADRAK & BACK 
B 20:00 21:07 21:30 00:45 00:47 01:49 01:50 02:40 02:41 

0R01T5315 
PATASHANIPUR TO PURI VIA BHADRAK 

BHUANESWAR 
C 20:25 21:25 21:30 00:20 00:22 01:25 01:27 

OD11H3388 BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK A 20:20 21:20 21:35 00:30 00:35 01:35 01:40 02:25 02:30 04:00 

OR05AW2643 
BALUGAON TO MOHANTY CHHAK VIA 

BHUBANESWAR BALASORE 
B 20:05 21:05 21:45 00:24 00:26 01:56 01:58 

OD11K3388 
BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA UDALA 

& BACK 
C 20:25 21:35 21:45 00:15 00:20 01:00 01:05 

ODO1K4204/ 

OD013787 
KALIPADA TO PURI VIA BALASORE B 20:35 21:20 21:50 00:40 00:45 01:45 01:50 02:43 02:48 

OD11C0993/ 

OR11H8995 

RAIRANGPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BARIPADA, BALASORE & BACK 
A 20:35 21:45 21:55 00:50 00:55 01:45 01:50 02:35 02:45 04:05 04:25 

OR0155265 
UDAYAPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BALASORE, BHADRAK, CUTTACK & BACK 
B 	• 20:40 21:32 22:00 01:00 01:05 02:09 02:13 03:09 03:14 

OD01B2209/ 

OR01H0737 

BHUBANESWAR TO OLAMARA VIA. 

BHADRAK, BALASORE & BACK 
B 20:10 21:10 22:00 00:47 01:05 02:00 02:10 03:00 03:05 

OD11G9741 Baripada to Bhubaneswar and back A 20:40 21:45 22:05 01:05 01:10 02:00 02:05 02:50 03:00 04:10 

OD11J4415/ 

OD11F7299 

JHARADI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

RAIRANGPUR, BALASORE, CUTTACK & 

BACK 

A 21:00 22:00 22:10 00:50 00:55 01:40 01:45 02:30 02:35 03:49 03:54 

OD11P9699/ 

OD11C2799 

Solepetta to Puri via.Rairangpur, 

Bombay chhak, 

Baripada,Bhadrak,Cuttack and back/ 

Rairangpur to Bhubaneswar 

A 21:00 22:10 22:20 01:55 02:00 02:45 02:55 04:15 04:45 

ORO1D0275/ 

OR05AV8139 

RAIRANGPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

BARIPADA BALASORE 
A 21:15 22:15 22:25 00:50 00:55 01:45 01:50 02:30 02:35 04:10 04:15 

OD11D4393/ 

OD11M0076 

BHUBANESWAR TO RAIRANGPUR VIA. 

BALASORE, BARIPADA & BACK 
A 20:30 21:36 22:30 100  n.r.  \ .,•9,-( 01:15 01:25 02:15 02:20 03:05 03:15 04.30 04:40 



• • 	I 

11,-Insport Authy 
odishat cutraci,, 

UPDATED FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON THE ROUTE BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-AKHUAPADA-BHADRAK-SORO-BALASORE-BARIPADA ROUTE (UP TRIP) AFTER INCREASE IN RUNNING TIME AND REMOVAL OF CAT-F VEHICLES 

SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE CATEGORY 
BBSR CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL AKHUAPA BHADRAK SORO BALASORE BARIPADA 

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

ODO1B6395/ 

OD05C7767 
CHAUMUKHI TO GOPALPUR VIA 

BALASORE BHUBANESWAR BERHAMPUR 
B 21:37 22:22 22:30 01:35 01:45 02:15 02:30 03:05 03:30 

0D11K3695 	0 
Baripada to Bhubaneswar via Balasore, 

Bhadrak and back 
A 21:30 22:30 22:35 00:40 00:45 01:55 02:00 03:10 

0D01D2569 
DAGARA TO BALUGAON VIA BALASORE 

BHUBANESWAR 
B 21:50 22:35 22:40 01:27 01:32 03:17 03:22 

OD11G1361 
RAIRANGPUR TO BHUBNESWAR VIA 

BARIPADA 
A 21:45 22:35 22:45 03:00 03:05 

ODO4K2225 
MANITRI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

SERAGARH UDALA 
C 21:30 22:40 22:50 02:00 02:10 02:50 02:55 

OD1161041 
BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BALASORE & BACK 
A 22:00 22:50 23:00 01:35 01:40 02:25 02:30 03:15 03:20. 05:05 

OD05H2888/ 

OD0186386 

TALASARA TO BERHAMPUR VIA. 

BALASORE, BHUBANESWR & BACK 
B 22:05 22:50 23:00 01:47 01:50 02:35 02:37 03:59 04:05 

OR01P2382 

KHUNTABUDHA TO BALUGAON VIA. 

BALASORE, CUTTACK, BHUBANESWAR & 

BACK 

B 22:25 23:10 23:15 01:50 01:51 02:53 02:54 03:48 03:49 

OD1119990/ 

OD1110999 

KULAISAILA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

RAIRANGPUR AND BACK A 
22:15 23:00 23:25 02:05 02:08 03:53 04:00 05:23 05:25 

OD11H7299 
BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BALASORE, BHADRAK & BACK 
A 22:25 23:25 23:35 02:40 02:45 03:50 03:55 04:00 

OR02BG7857/ 

OD02AS7799 

JARADA TO RAIRANGPUR VIA 

BERHAMPUR BHUBANESWAR BALASORE 

BARIPADA A 

23:00 23:45 23:47 02:37 02:39 04:31 04:33 06:05 06:07 

OD11M2685 
BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

BHADRAK & BACK 
A 22:35 23:35 23:50 02:55 03:00 03:30 03:40 04:10 04:15 05:49 

OD02AW5127/ 

OD02AU5127 

BARIPADA TO PHULBANI VIA 

BHUBANESWAR 
A 22:50 23:50 23:55 02:05 02:15 03:40 03:50 05:15 

OD05V7599 
BHANJANAGAR TO BARIPADA VIA 

NAYAGARH BHUBANESWAR 
A 22:58 23:43 23:55 02:44 02:46 04:34 04:39 06:06 

OR01A7929/ 

ORO1B4987 

UDAYAPUR TO BARBIL VIA BALASORE 

BHADRAK KEONJHAR 
D 01:35 01:50 02:35 02:40 03:40 03:45 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20

